
SIDE ORDERS

BAGELS

CHOOSE A FILLING 

GLUTEN FREE

£7.75 

BAO BUNS
Crispy chicken & sweet chilli 

BRAISED PORK BELLY

BBQ TOFU (VE)

FRIED MUSHROOM & Garlic (VE)

TERIYAKI SALMON

nutella & banana (v)

Biscoff & banana (VE)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

(v) vEGETARIAN
 

(ve) vegan
 

(veo) vegan optional
 

(GF) Gluten free

Pastrami, mustard, pickles, cheddar
& sliced tomato 

Pepperoni, mozzarella & tomato
ragu

BBQ pulled pork &
appleslaw 

Hummus, sweet pepper
& spinach (VE)

Marinated tofu, spiced pepper
& tomato (VE)

avacado Crush, sun blushed tomato (VE)
With poached egg (V) 

CONDIMENTS 
BESIDE THE KIOSK

SALTED FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES 

PLAIN sESAMEMULTIGRAIN

sAUSAGE & BACON

£5.50

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£3.50

£3.95 

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

£9.25
TOASTED BAGEL WITH BUTTER 

DID YOU KNOW?
BAGELS HAVE Been in space!! 



DIRTY FRIES (GF) NACHOS

burgers & HOT DOGS

STREAT EAT’s 

pulled pork burger - 6oz wallow pork
burger, bbq pulled pork & appleslaw

6oz wallow pork & apple burger - lettuce,
tomato & onion

6oz wallow beef burger - bacon, cheese &
crispy onions

streat dog - bacon, cheese & crispy onions

BBQ pulled pork dog 

chilli dog - Chilli beef & sour cream

plain hot dog

add COLESLAW 

ADD JALAPEÑOS

ADD BACON

ADD SAUSAGE  

Add crispy onions

0.95

0.50

1.00

1.00

0.75

EXTRA SOUR CREAM

EXTRA GUACAMOLE

EXTRA CHEESE SAUCE

EXTRA CHEESE

EXTRA VEGAN CHEESE 

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.00

crispy chicken 

BBQ PULLED PORK & appleslaw

chilli beef & sour cream

garlic mushroom & sun blush
tomato (v/veo)
 
hummus, sweet pepper & spinach
(v/veo) 

Guac & salsa

BBQ Pulled Pork

chilli beef & sour
cream

garlic mushroom &
sun blush tomato
(v/veo)

fried peppers, onion &
mushroom (v/veo)

Guac & salsa

BBQ Pulled Pork

chilli beef & sour
cream

garlic mushroom &
sun blush tomato
(v/veo) 

fried peppers, onion &
mushroom (v/veo)

CONDIMENTS 
BESIDE THE KIOSK

£6.75

£7.80

£7.80

£6.75

£6.75

£6.25

£7.80

£7.80

£6.25

£6.25

01481 726131

streat_gci

the streat 

£11.45 

£9.95 

£10.45

£8.25

£8.95

£8.95

£8.25

£8.80 / £9.80

£8.80 / £9.80

£8.80 / £9.80

£6.75 / £7.75

£6.75 / £7.75

burrito / burrito bowl 

Rice, Kidney beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, guacamole &
the filling you choose

ALL SERVED WITH SALTED FRIES 


